
 

NOAA LCDP LO/SO Coordinators 
 

NESDIS Monique Chapman Monique.Chapman@noaa.gov 301-713-7082 
NMFS Ebony S. Contreras Ebony.Scurry@noaa.gov 301-427-8056 
NOS Sloane Strother Sloane.Preston@noaa.gov 240-533-0959 
NWS Jeff Zeltwanger Jeffrey.Zeltwanger@noaa.gov 816-994-3017 
OAR SheRee Lee Sheree.Lee@noaa.gov 301-734-1081 

OMAO CDR Amanda Goeller Amanda.Goeller@noaa.gov 301-713-7880 
Staff Offices/ 

All Others 
Captain E.J. Van 

Den Ameele 
Edward.J.vandenameele@noaa.gov 202-482-5059 

301-628-1984 
 

For additional questions, contact the NOAA LCDP Program Manager, Tracy Levstik, at: 
Tracy.Levstik@noaa.gov or 303-497-4231. 
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